Department

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

cdad4cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fh9ec

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Page 1

Date

13/05/20
20/05/20
28/05/20
04/04/20
11/05/20
28/05/20
14/05/20
26/05/20
12/05/20
26/05/20
06/05/20
12/05/20
26/05/20
26/05/20
26/05/20
23/04/20
12/05/20
06/04/20
05/05/20
22/05/20
11/05/20



cdad4cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fh9ec

Expense Type Expense Area

Equipment maintenance ESTATES

Gas ESTATES

Electricity ESTATES

Electricity ESTATES

Patient Transport Services Contract AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
PACS Services X RAY & MRI

Healthcare Services HEALTHCARE SERVICES
Blood Transfusions THEATRES

External Consultancy Fees MSK DIGITAL ACCELERATOR
Insurance CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
Various consumables VARIOUS

Various consumables VARIOUS

Various consumables VARIOUS

Various consumables VARIOUS

Various consumables VARIOUS

Various consumables VARIOUS

Capital Non Pay Costs IT CAPITAL

Healthcare Services HEALTHCARE SERVICES
Rates ESTATES

Capital Non Pay Costs MRI CAPITAL

Radiology Equipment X RAY

Page 2



cdad4cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fh9ec

Supplier Transaction Number Amount
ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD ARMI1905870 91547.4
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15249090 43128.23
EDF ENERGY 7672040 66198.25
EDF ENERGY 7467847 (50,800.32)
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES 25647 31180
FUJIFILM UK LTD 9333207129 100031.34
GOBOWEN ANAESTHETIC SOLUTIONS LLP MARCH 31 2020 27649.5
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT 889305 25508.68
NHS MIDLANDS AND LANCASHIRE CSU 7312316552 51630
NHS RESOLUTION SICX401333 233276.1
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m413103.dat-01-apr-20 37877.2
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411004_V2.dat-14-apr-20 48147.64
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m412404.dat-27-apr-20 30018.13
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m410805.dat-11-may-20 26419.63
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411505_v2.dat-18-may-20 34528.43
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN CORRECTION (111,642.76)
ODYSSEY INTERACTIVE LTD 9718004 96294
SHREWSBURY & TELFORD HOSPITALS NHS TRUST 19010223 (85,069.00)
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 2500000278580 MAY 2020 59392
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD 1051080917 160805.77
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS MI1/0029950/01 25225.9

Page 3



cdad4cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fh9ec

Vat Reg Num

Page 4



	cda44cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fb9ec

