## cda44cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fb9ec

Department	Entity	Date
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	20/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	28/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/04/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	11/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	28/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	14/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	23/04/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/04/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/05/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	11/05/20

## cda44cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fb9ec

Expense Type Expense Area
Equipment maintenance ESTATES
Gas ESTATES
Electricity ESTATES
Electricity ESTATES

Patient Transport Services Contract AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT

PACS Services X RAY & MRI

Healthcare Services HEALTHCARE SERVICES

Blood Transfusions THEATRES

External Consultancy Fees MSK DIGITAL ACCELERATOR

Insurance CLINICAL GOVERNANCE

Various consumables
Various Capital Non Pay Costs
VARIOUS
IT CAPITAL

Healthcare Services HEALTHCARE SERVICES

Rates ESTATES
Capital Non Pay Costs MRI CAPITAL

Radiology Equipment X RAY

## cda44cd3c730b8dc8b1245b41c6fb9ec

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD	ARMI1905870	91547.4
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	15249090	43128.23
EDF ENERGY	7672040	66198.25
EDF ENERGY	7467847 (50,800.32)	
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	25647	31180
FUJIFILM UK LTD	9333207129	100031.34
GOBOWEN ANAESTHETIC SOLUTIONS LLP	MARCH 31 2020	27649.5
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	889305	25508.68
NHS MIDLANDS AND LANCASHIRE CSU	7312316552	51630
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX401333	233276.1
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m413103.dat-01-apr-20	37877.2
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411004_V2.dat-14-apr-20	48147.64
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412404.dat-27-apr-20	30018.13
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410805.dat-11-may-20	26419.63
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411505_v2.dat-18-may-20	34528.43
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	CORRECTION	(111,642.76)
ODYSSEY INTERACTIVE LTD	9718004	96294
SHREWSBURY & TELFORD HOSPITALS NHS TRUST	19010223 (85,069.00)	
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 MAY 2020	59392
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD	1051080917	160805.77
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS	MI/0029950/01	25225.9

Vat Reg Num